N
CHAS E “' August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number:  000000600351255

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00326322 DRE 703 219 26920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
TINA ARMSTRONG Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
501 E LAKE MEAD PKWY APT 914 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
HENDERSON NV 89015-6407
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $790.78
Deposits and Additions 2,010.83
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,301.52
Electronic Withdrawals -110.00
Fees -524.50
Ending Balance -$134.41
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $790.78
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Chumba Gold Coins Valetta Card 6474 -10.00 780.78
08/26 Card Purchase 08/26 Subway 4854 170-25648864 NV Card 6474 -23.18 757.60
08/26 ATM Withdrawal 08/26 90 N Stephanie St Henderson NV Card 6474 -40.00 717.60
08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 The UPS Store #2887 28 Henderson NV -12.30 705.30
Card 6474
08/27 Card Purchase 08/27 Amzn Mktp US*Mm74987 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -16.25 689.05
Card 6474
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 Amazon.Com*Mu6Yh74Z1 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -250.92 438.13
Card 6474
08/27 Card Purchase 08/27 Amzn Mktp US*Mu8Oy5L Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.83 427.30
Card 6474
08/27 ATM Withdrawal 08/27 90 N Stephanie St Henderson NV Card 6474 -20.00 407.30
08/27 Card Purchase 08/27 Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY Card 6474 -14.99 392.31
08/27 g%ri Purchase With Pin 08/27 Costco Whse #0673 Henderson NV Card -76.27 316.04
08/28 Remote Online Deposit 1 526.81 842.85
08/28 g%ri Purchase 08/26 Firstaccess877-259-375 877-2593755 SD Card -40.00 802.85
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Amzn Mkitp US*Mm42L48 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -54.18 748.67
Card 6474
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Domino's 7454 734-930-3030 NV Card 6474 -29.47 719.20
08/28 ATM Withdrawal 08/28 90 N Stephanie St Henderson NV Card 6474 -40.00 679.20
08/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Donna lce 3 10193036157 -50.00 629.20
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000600351255

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/28 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/28 2300 Paseo Verde Parkwa Henderson NV -104.99 524.21
Card 6474

08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/28 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Henderson NV -34.05 490.16
Card 6474

08/28 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 487.66

08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Cash 1 #419 702-8709944 NV Card 6474 -62.76 424.90

08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Amzn Mktp US*Mu25Z9E Amzn.Com/Bill WA -12.08 412.82
Card 6474

08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Burlington Stores 448 Henderson NV Card -55.23 357.59
6474

08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 99 Cents Only Stores #1 Henderson NV Card -15.97 341.62
6474

08/31 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/29 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Henderson (N) NV -147.66 193.96
Card 6474
Purchase $47.66 Cash Back $100.00

08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Wal-Mart #2838 Henderson NV Card 6474 -11.90 182.06

08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Henderson NV -54.62 127.44
Card 6474

08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Goodwill of Southern NE Henderson NV Card -20.00 107.44
6474

08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Jack IN The Box 7217 Henderson NV Card -6.45 100.99
6474

08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 6474 -12.99 88.00

08/31 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/31 Wal-Mart #2050 Henderson NV Card 6474 -52.05 35.95
Purchase $32.05 Cash Back $20.00

09/01 Card Purchase 09/01 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 6474 -14.96 20.99

09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 K Smoke Shop Henderson NV Card 6474 -14.99 6.00

09/02 Card Purchase 09/02 Amzn Mktp US*Mm6Ln5Y Amzn.Com/Bill WA -7.82 -1.82
Card 6474

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Aaron's Ezpay Www.Aarons. CO GA Card 6474 -85.84 -87.66

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Warby Parker Warbyparker.C NY Card 6474 -157.14 -244.80

09/02 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $7.82 Card Purchase - Details: 0902Amzn -34.00 -278.80
Mkitp US*MmBLn5Y Amzn.Com/Bill WA04347697078816474
01

09/02 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $85.84 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -312.80
0901Aaron's Ezpay Www.Aarons.CO GA 04347697078816474
01

09/02 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $157.14 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -346.80
0901Warby Parker Warbyparker.C NY 04347697078816474
00

09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Chumba Gold Coins Valetta Card 6474 -5.00 -351.80

09/04 Remote Online Deposit 1 526.81 175.01

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 6474 -3.98 171.03

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Bnk of George-Wil Hil 855-558-0043 NV Card -20.60 150.43
6474

09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/05 220 W Lake Mead Pkwy Henderson NV Card -140.00 10.43
6474

09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Lowe's #1537 Henderson NV Card 6474 -23.82 -13.39

09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Amazon.Com*Mu5R63Kg1 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.66 -35.05
Card 6474

09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Bnk of George-Wil Hil 855-558-0043 NV Card -20.60 -55.65
6474

09/08 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $23.82 Card Purchase With Pin - Details: -34.00 -89.65
4094460905Lowe's #1537 Henderson NV 04347697078816474
05

Page 2 of 6



CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000600351255

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/08 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $21.66 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -123.65
0906 Amazon.Com*Mu5R63Kg1 Amzn.Com/Bill WA04347697078816474
01
09/08 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $20.60 Card Purchase - Details: 0907Bnk -34.00 -157.65
of George-Wil Hil 855-558-0043 NV04347697078816474
01
09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Walmart.Com AZ 800-966-6546 AR Card 6474 -119.03 -276.68
09/09 Card Purchase 09/09 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 6474 -8.97 -285.65
09/09 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $119.03 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -319.65
0908Walmart.Com AZ 800-966-6546 AR 04347697078816474
01
09/09 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $8.97 Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -353.65
0909Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA 04347697078816474
00
09/10 Reversal: Walmart. Com AZ 800-966-6546 AR 09/08 Claimid: 119.03 -234.62
7945745
17480001 0O
9/09/2020
09/10 09/09/2020 Reversal: Insufficient Funds Fee For A $119.03 34.00 -200.62
09/11 Remote Online Deposit 1 501.09 300.47
09/11 Card Purchase 09/11 Amzn Mktp US*Mu7L377 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -28.17 272.30
Card 6474
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Arco #42996 Ampm Henderson NV Card -17.97 254.33
6474
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 6474 -25.07 229.26
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Smiths Food 4381 Henderson NV Card 6474 -14.09 215.17
09/11 ATM Withdrawal 09/11 220 W Lake Mead Pkwy Henderson NV Card -100.00 115.17
6474
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Henderson NV -61.30 53.87
Card 6474
09/11 Genesisfs Card 8669469545 000001230227295 Web I1D: 4522190781 -60.00 -6.13
09/11 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $60.00 Item - Details: Genesisfs Card -34.00 -40.13
8669469545 000001230227295 Web ID: 4522190781
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Cash 1 #419 702-8709944 NV Card 6474 -62.74 -102.87
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 6474 -2.98 -105.85
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 99 Cents Only Stores #1 Henderson NV Card -17.96 -123.81
6474
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Henderson (N) NV -50.32 -174.183
Card 6474
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 6474 -4.49 -178.62
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 6474 -4.79 -183.41
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Albertsons #320 Henderson NV Card 6474 -2.50 -185.91
09/14 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $62.74 Card Purchase - Details: 0911Cash -34.00 -219.91
1 #419702-8709944 NV 04347697078816474
00
09/14 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $17.96 Card Purchase - Details: 091299 -34.00 -253.91
Cents Only Stores #1 Henderson NV 04347697078816474
05
09/14 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $50.32 Card Purchase With Pin - Details: -34.00 -287.91
0912Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Henderson (N) NV04347697078816474
05
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Bnk of George-Wil Hil 855-558-0043 NV Card -20.60 -308.51
6474
09/15 Recurring Card Purchase 09/15 Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY Card 6474 -14.99 -323.50
09/15 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $20.60 Card Purchase - Details: 0914Bnk -34.00 -357.50
of George-Wil Hil 855-558-0043 NV04347697078816474
01
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000600351255
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/15 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $14.99 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -391.50
0915Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY 04347697078816474
00976
09/16 Cash 1-419 7029786174 PPD ID: 90000A1967 115.06 -276.44
09/21 Card Purchase Return  09/21 Walmart.Com 800-966-6546 AR Card 6474 119.03 -157.41
09/22 Returned Item Fee For An Unpaid $13.54 Item - Details: Geico Prem -34.00 -191.41
Coll PPD ID: 3530075853
09/24 Remote Online Deposit 1 69.00 -122.41
09/24 Monthly Service Fee -12.00 -134.41
Ending Balance -$134.41

WANT TO AVOID PAYING A MONTHLY SERVICE FEE ON YOUR CHECKING ACCOUNT?

A Monthly Service Fee was charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid this

fee during any statement period.

« Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $115.06. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous

statement)

+  OR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was -$85.44)

+  OR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and

investments.

(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $98.16)

Talk to a banker about transferring your balances to Chase today!

Stop in today and explore all Chase has to offer.

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $476.00 $1,564.00

Total Returned ltem Fees $34.00 $238.00
* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $34.00 $374.00
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000600351255

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000600351255
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